
2024-02磁粉取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 白荣 6127311986****2626 MT Ⅰ

2 高翔 6104251986****2615 MT Ⅰ

3 刘珍 6127231990****082X MT Ⅰ

4 牟育花 6103241987****2845 MT Ⅰ

5 强文治 6104261987****1053 MT Ⅰ

6 王浩 6127231998****8010 MT Ⅰ

7 王浩洋 6103021998****2515 MT Ⅰ

8 王俊杰 6101262001****281X MT Ⅰ

9 王洋 6123221989****1016 MT Ⅰ

10 王银锁 6103241985****3718 MT Ⅰ

11 王卓 6103231986****0432 MT Ⅰ

12 杨云涛 6106321978****0038 MT Ⅰ

13 叶芳恩 6124291992****2659 MT Ⅰ

14 张一仁 4113271997****0012 MT Ⅰ

15 陈卓 4109281996****1256 MT Ⅰ

16 方俊基 4127241991****4074 MT Ⅰ

17 赫建利 6101141972****0516 MT Ⅰ

18 同嘉旺 6105241999****0019 MT Ⅰ

19 袁锦涛 6224211985****2918 MT Ⅱ

20 安紫阳 6103241991****3435 MT Ⅱ

21 白海洲 6101261998****0716 MT Ⅱ

22 白虎斌 6105231985****2593 MT Ⅱ

23 鲍双喜 6106241989****3230 MT Ⅱ

24 陈善恩 3708321983****0618 MT Ⅱ

25 陈易恒 6104222001****0511 MT Ⅱ

26 陈泽羽 6107022000****0025 MT Ⅱ

27 党琪 6105821999****0516 MT Ⅱ

28 邓禹 6101251996****6230 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

29 董万旗 6104251999****3019 MT Ⅱ

30 董英琦 6105221998****0015 MT Ⅱ

31 杜帅 6103242000****345X MT Ⅱ

32 杜文强 6104291999****1711 MT Ⅱ

33 段志荣 3624301990****5713 MT Ⅱ

34 范良迟 6105251998****009X MT Ⅱ

35 范紫钊 1411251997****0015 MT Ⅱ

36 冯刚 6127281991****1817 MT Ⅱ

37 高航 6104251989****2611 MT Ⅱ

38 高露露 6104241991****1116 MT Ⅱ

39 高盼 6104281991****5013 MT Ⅱ

40 郭海伟 6228261988****0855 MT Ⅱ

41 郭佳敏 1404021999****2429 MT Ⅱ

42 郭雷 6105261987****8514 MT Ⅱ

43 郭旭东 6104252001****0619 MT Ⅱ

44 韩利宏 6127011987****4212 MT Ⅱ

45 何佳强 6104031999****1034 MT Ⅱ

46 何远友 5221241999****1232 MT Ⅱ

47 胡鹏飞 4101221997****3912 MT Ⅱ

48 姬宇辰 6102032002****0015 MT Ⅱ

49 贾静媛 6103222000****522X MT Ⅱ

50 荆莹 6101141999****002X MT Ⅱ

51 黎坤 6123011997****5779 MT Ⅱ

52 李宝安 6125251997****6012 MT Ⅱ

53 李畅 6104222001****2912 MT Ⅱ

54 李东乔 6101251989****6651 MT Ⅱ

55 李耕伊 6127251988****2814 MT Ⅱ

56 李甲 6104811984****1037 MT Ⅱ

57 李林涛 6105021996****4414 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

58 李梦园 6105241998****1227 MT Ⅱ

59 梁小宝 6103241985****3418 MT Ⅱ

60 刘邦 6127231993****0818 MT Ⅱ

61 刘峰 6101021986****3110 MT Ⅱ

62 刘恒 6103241997****4211 MT Ⅱ

63 刘克岗 6127241993****1619 MT Ⅱ

64 刘力豪 4108812002****8670 MT Ⅱ

65 刘维 1309821982****1810 MT Ⅱ

66 刘文林 6104221983****3612 MT Ⅱ

67 刘晓伟 6103231981****6333 MT Ⅱ

68 刘益帆 6105232000****1799 MT Ⅱ

69 刘玉珊 6101031993****2864 MT Ⅱ

70 刘泽荣 6105231997****3018 MT Ⅱ

71 刘志强 6127231994****8418 MT Ⅱ

72 刘左浩 6127251996****1219 MT Ⅱ

73 路晶晶 6106231986****0633 MT Ⅱ

74 罗苁聪 6104301993****1063 MT Ⅱ

75 马苗 5113212000****3428 MT Ⅱ

76 马轩 6103231991****1114 MT Ⅱ

77 孟泽伟 6105021998****0414 MT Ⅱ

78 秦少宁 6105241990****4917 MT Ⅱ

79 尚瑞林 6127301983****1110 MT Ⅱ

80 石代湖 6201211988****5053 MT Ⅱ

81 史红红 6105021997****6422 MT Ⅱ

82 宋战利 6101031981****2036 MT Ⅱ

83 苏景 6101111988****301X MT Ⅱ

84 孙超亮 6105821992****1016 MT Ⅱ

85 孙龙 6104252000****3213 MT Ⅱ

86 孙伟娜 6105241991****7248 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

87 谭晓龙 6105241988****285X MT Ⅱ

88 陶重阳 6105231999****5811 MT Ⅱ

89 童泽伟 6126011992****5213 MT Ⅱ

90 王楚楚 6127301998****0027 MT Ⅱ

91 王浩 6101141998****3517 MT Ⅱ

92 王秒 6123261998****1327 MT Ⅱ

93 王宁宁 6127261996****3313 MT Ⅱ

94 王容 6123221992****252X MT Ⅱ

95 王甜甜 6103261999****1428 MT Ⅱ

96 王小娟 6103241987****2549 MT Ⅱ

97 王鑫 6104221993****3212 MT Ⅱ

98 尉明莉 6106281988****1926 MT Ⅱ

99 武林威 6105822001****1015 MT Ⅱ

100 徐浩 6104242001****0814 MT Ⅱ

101 许帅 6105281998****4812 MT Ⅱ

102 杨江 6101221992****3434 MT Ⅱ

103 杨涛 6101221992****4313 MT Ⅱ

104 于洋 3708261990****7415 MT Ⅱ

105 张琦 6101151999****4519 MT Ⅱ

106 张骞 6104241993****2658 MT Ⅱ

107 张庆 6101152000****2779 MT Ⅱ

108 张小伟 6104311988****1538 MT Ⅱ

109 张永尧 6125232001****4317 MT Ⅱ

110 张勇 6103211987****3113 MT Ⅱ

111 张瑜 6101141987****0106 MT Ⅱ

112 张宇静 6105271995****0720 MT Ⅱ

113 张瓒 6103211998****3157 MT Ⅱ

114 张珍 6101151988****4565 MT Ⅱ

115 赵旭敏 6127231986****3644 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

116 赵涌皓 6106211990****2614 MT Ⅱ

117 赵云婷 6101021997****1526 MT Ⅱ

118 郑俊豪 6104232001****441X MT Ⅱ

119 郑龙 6123221988****2610 MT Ⅱ

120 郑雅云 6226281996****0447 MT Ⅱ

121 郑洋 5130301988****2057 MT Ⅱ

122 周家乐 4109221998****1318 MT Ⅱ

123 周潇 6125251998****5418 MT Ⅱ

124 陈思恒 6101121999****3510 MT Ⅱ

125 樊强 6106281988****1939 MT Ⅱ

126 冯博 1403212001****1517 MT Ⅱ

127 冯晨杰 1405221999****1557 MT Ⅱ

128 郭斌 6104041993****301X MT Ⅱ

129 荆铁燕 6104231998****0923 MT Ⅱ

130 李欢 6101261996****0048 MT Ⅱ

131 李一江 1407291995****0137 MT Ⅱ

132 刘小强 6101221989****1737 MT Ⅱ

133 苏嘉琛 6105262001****3713 MT Ⅱ

134 王晟 4305252001****0018 MT Ⅱ

135 王一篷 6105211996****0619 MT Ⅱ

136 杨锦耀 4508812000****6516 MT Ⅱ

137 杨祎 6101151996****202X MT Ⅱ

138 应麟 6321232000****0517 MT Ⅱ

139 张奇超 6104261995****0038 MT Ⅱ

140 周洋 6101111997****3515 MT Ⅱ



2024-02磁粉换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 陈朋涛 6125011992****4215 MT Ⅱ

2 冯美娟 6104811983****622X MT Ⅱ

3 郭婷 6105281993****5722 MT Ⅱ

4 郭依帛 6125221987****0013 MT Ⅱ

5 何旭波 6104241995****1116 MT Ⅱ

6 靳宇晨 6102031993****5418 MT Ⅱ

7 荆涛 6125221985****3019 MT Ⅱ

8 李德荣 6103221983****2615 MT Ⅱ

9 李方术 6103021996****451X MT Ⅱ

10 刘传勇 6228211976****1253 MT Ⅱ

11 刘峰育 6101131970****1732 MT Ⅱ

12 刘红刚 6101221984****4319 MT Ⅱ

13 刘晓飞 6105261989****4034 MT Ⅱ

14 刘战军 1304021971****2432 MT Ⅱ

15 吕皓 6101211993****4439 MT Ⅱ

16 马超 6101031985****1211 MT Ⅱ

17 马伟 6127321985****4618 MT Ⅱ

18 马晓锋 6105241986****5636 MT Ⅱ

19 慕欢欢 6127271985****5416 MT Ⅱ

20 南琛 1427231991****3537 MT Ⅱ

21 屈静强 6103231997****8013 MT Ⅱ

22 全宁博 6104221985****145X MT Ⅱ

23 田锦绵 6105281982****0041 MT Ⅱ

24 田新平 6105281985****5418 MT Ⅱ

25 王芙蓉 6104811997****4261 MT Ⅱ

26 王红艳 6223221983****3829 MT Ⅱ

27 王永峰 6106271984****0514 MT Ⅱ



28 韦雄 6127011992****511X MT Ⅱ

29 肖新征 4301031970****1511 MT Ⅱ

30 薛江波 6105811988****5511 MT Ⅱ

31 杨斌 6104221985****3814 MT Ⅱ

32 杨剑 6104281986****5030 MT Ⅱ

33 袁蕾 6101211985****3984 MT Ⅱ

34 张向阳 6104221995****2910 MT Ⅱ

35 赵文博 6104281982****0011 MT Ⅱ

36 赵雪芳 1427331992****3940 MT Ⅱ

37 朱宝静 6127271992****6412 MT Ⅱ

38 朱映栋 6222231993****361X MT Ⅱ

39 安子寅 6101131974****8438 MT Ⅱ

40 曹博 6105261989****0711 MT Ⅱ

41 常顺捷 6127281991****0217 MT Ⅱ

42 车晓锋 6105241992****3614 MT Ⅱ

43 陈新政 6101251991****665X MT Ⅱ

44 陈卓 6104311992****4223 MT Ⅱ

45 成海龙 6104281987****1612 MT Ⅱ

46 党雄辉 6102211981****3133 MT Ⅱ

47 高杰 6104811987****4630 MT Ⅱ

48 关煜 6101031988****3217 MT Ⅱ

49 郭金鹏 6105281990****7210 MT Ⅱ

50 郭向海 6105231981****3336 MT Ⅱ

51 郝朋刚 6101231980****7270 MT Ⅱ

52 何红娟 6101121970****452X MT Ⅱ

53 何坤 6101231972****027X MT Ⅱ



54 何一 6104021991****7499 MT Ⅱ

55 胡小娟 6124011989****5208 MT Ⅱ

56 胡智 6104021981****0334 MT Ⅱ

57 惠武峰 6101221981****1419 MT Ⅱ

58 靳珂阳 6101251994****4716 MT Ⅱ

59 靳永贵 6321261985****3121 MT Ⅱ

60 景红卫 6104221984****1790 MT Ⅱ

61 李碧垠 6227261986****191X MT Ⅱ

62 李浩伟 1521021984****1815 MT Ⅱ

63 李进善 6121281970****4018 MT Ⅱ

64 李京京 6101041971****5143 MT Ⅱ

65 李龙 6101261987****2111 MT Ⅱ

66 李蒙 6105231986****0525 MT Ⅱ

67 李敏 6101111979****0040 MT Ⅱ

68 李文 6205021995****0114 MT Ⅱ

69 李文健 6103241987****0511 MT Ⅱ

70 李鑫 6101041986****6114 MT Ⅱ

71 李勇 6227221990****2070 MT Ⅱ

72 连军 1404231987****5613 MT Ⅱ

73 梁柯 6101141989****2531 MT Ⅱ

74 刘刚 6105231983****3314 MT Ⅱ

75 刘向阳 6105261986****0436 MT Ⅱ

76 刘晓佳 6105271995****3228 MT Ⅱ

77 鲁亚涛 6104291986****4798 MT Ⅱ

78 罗盈辉 6101211984****6996 MT Ⅱ

79 吕美娜 6103241995****1523 MT Ⅱ



80 吕振东 6101211984****3073 MT Ⅱ

81 马研 6101211987****0475 MT Ⅱ

82 蒙稳强 6104241987****3976 MT Ⅱ

83 蒙武强 6104241989****3970 MT Ⅱ

84 牟耀海 6224271991****5276 MT Ⅱ

85 倪方园 6103281987****2113 MT Ⅱ

86 潘卫兵 6101031968****0016 MT Ⅱ

87 潘永 6101211980****5116 MT Ⅱ

88 强敏娜 6103241986****2542 MT Ⅱ

89 屈林林 6125231991****0419 MT Ⅱ

90 邵瑞 6127241993****0456 MT Ⅱ

91 沈荣 3206261981****6610 MT Ⅱ

92 石斌 6125261997****3258 MT Ⅱ

93 史英英 6106231987****1342 MT Ⅱ

94 宋新刚 6101241992****0010 MT Ⅱ

95 孙宝萍 6104031993****2015 MT Ⅱ

96 孙根斌 6101241983****1817 MT Ⅱ

97 孙世超 6101121986****4055 MT Ⅱ

98 谭懋磊 6301041981****0017 MT Ⅱ

99 田陈楠 6101021993****2714 MT Ⅱ

100 王超 6104261989****0059 MT Ⅱ

101 王冲 6104241984****231X MT Ⅱ

102 王辉 6105021987****0855 MT Ⅱ

103 王力 6105231982****453X MT Ⅱ

104 王鹏翔 6103021986****4517 MT Ⅱ

105 王泉生 6101021965****2431 MT Ⅱ



106 王茸 6104231986****2064 MT Ⅱ

107 王炜 6101221989****7510 MT Ⅱ

108 王小朋 6105231989****5137 MT Ⅱ

109 王卓 6103231995****8038 MT Ⅱ

110 徐海军 6104311972****5317 MT Ⅱ

111 杨亮 6101031984****2032 MT Ⅱ

112 杨强斌 6105271987****4916 MT Ⅱ

113 姚林 6101211989****5331 MT Ⅱ

114 袁俊杰 6205211979****0415 MT Ⅱ

115 曾登高 6101121966****1530 MT Ⅱ

116 张磊 6101131979****2517 MT Ⅱ

117 张美乐 6104251985****064X MT Ⅱ

118 张巧义 6101251973****7129 MT Ⅱ

119 张伟 6104241986****3215 MT Ⅱ

120 张耀兴 6104241994****3972 MT Ⅱ

121 张永刚 6104311988****343X MT Ⅱ

122 赵飞飞 6228211989****0050 MT Ⅱ

123 赵亮 6101021974****0937 MT Ⅱ

124 赵通良 6121331964****3635 MT Ⅱ

125 赵务农 6104021970****7519 MT Ⅱ

126 郑云翔 6101021971****0617 MT Ⅱ

127 朱萍萍 6104311992****0366 MT Ⅱ

128 朱小龙 6101241990****1835 MT Ⅱ



2024-02渗透取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 白荣 6127311986****2626 PT Ⅰ

2 陈猛 6105812004****1911 PT Ⅰ

3 陈一鸣 6104042003****1012 PT Ⅰ

4 康锁关 6105022003****2813 PT Ⅰ

5 李宇帆 6105022004****8250 PT Ⅰ

6 刘珍 6127231990****082X PT Ⅰ

7 毛瑞清 6103022003****6023 PT Ⅰ

8 牟育花 6103241987****2845 PT Ⅰ

9 强文治 6104261987****1053 PT Ⅰ

10 王浩 6127231998****8010 PT Ⅰ

11 王浩洋 6103021998****2515 PT Ⅰ

12 王俊杰 6101262001****281X PT Ⅰ

13 王银锁 6103241985****3718 PT Ⅰ

14 王卓 6103231986****0432 PT Ⅰ

15 卫智豪 6105811991****0652 PT Ⅰ

16 杨凡 6103021989****401X PT Ⅰ

17 杨云涛 6106321978****0038 PT Ⅰ

18 张一仁 4113271997****0012 PT Ⅰ

19 方俊基 4127241991****4074 PT Ⅰ

20 聂磊 4112221990****0537 PT Ⅰ

21 安紫阳 6103241991****3435 PT Ⅱ

22 白海洲 6101261998****0716 PT Ⅱ

23 鲍双喜 6106241989****3230 PT Ⅱ

24 钞锐 6106281996****0014 PT Ⅱ

25 陈刚 6103271997****0811 PT Ⅱ

26 陈善恩 3708321983****0618 PT Ⅱ

27 陈亚平 6125221984****0610 PT Ⅱ

28 陈易恒 6104222001****0511 PT Ⅱ



29 陈英 6105232001****6564 PT Ⅱ

30 陈泽羽 6107022000****0025 PT Ⅱ

31 崔家铭 1407241996****0097 PT Ⅱ

32 崔俊伟 6105821997****1011 PT Ⅱ

33 党琪 6105821999****0516 PT Ⅱ

34 邓禹 6101251996****6230 PT Ⅱ

35 董万旗 6104251999****3019 PT Ⅱ

36 董英琦 6105221998****0015 PT Ⅱ

37 杜帅 6103242000****345X PT Ⅱ

38 杜文强 6104291999****1711 PT Ⅱ

39 段志荣 3624301990****5713 PT Ⅱ

40 范良迟 6105251998****009X PT Ⅱ

41 范紫钊 1411251997****0015 PT Ⅱ

42 高露露 6104241991****1116 PT Ⅱ

43 高轩 6123271984****0119 PT Ⅱ

44 郭佳敏 1404021999****2429 PT Ⅱ

45 郭佳新 6103211999****1314 PT Ⅱ

46 郭雷 6105261987****8514 PT Ⅱ

47 郭旭东 6104252001****0619 PT Ⅱ

48 韩利宏 6127011987****4212 PT Ⅱ

49 韩亮 6103021983****451X PT Ⅱ

50 韩洋洋 6105021990****5019 PT Ⅱ

51 郝如升 6127321997****181X PT Ⅱ

52 何佳强 6104031999****1034 PT Ⅱ

53 何远友 5221241999****1232 PT Ⅱ

54 贺立莎 6101151986****7765 PT Ⅱ

55 胡鹏飞 4101221997****3912 PT Ⅱ

56 贾北北 6205031993****2619 PT Ⅱ

57 贾新碌 6106292001****6523 PT Ⅱ

58 贾旭晨 6103242000****2015 PT Ⅱ



59 荆莹 6101141999****002X PT Ⅱ

60 李东杭 6104312001****3855 PT Ⅱ

61 李东乔 6101251989****6651 PT Ⅱ

62 李丰朝 6321231998****9133 PT Ⅱ

63 李耕伊 6127251988****2814 PT Ⅱ

64 李甲 6104811984****1037 PT Ⅱ

65 李梦园 6105241998****1227 PT Ⅱ

66 李小飞 6106241987****121X PT Ⅱ

67 李一江 1407291995****0137 PT Ⅱ

68 梁小宝 6103241985****3418 PT Ⅱ

69 刘邦 6127231993****0818 PT Ⅱ

70 刘成 6105261996****101X PT Ⅱ

71 刘峰 6101021986****3110 PT Ⅱ

72 刘恒 6103241997****4211 PT Ⅱ

73 刘嘉雯 6103021998****4528 PT Ⅱ

74 刘建利 6127221995****0353 PT Ⅱ

75 刘军 6127291986****3013 PT Ⅱ

76 刘克岗 6127241993****1619 PT Ⅱ

77 刘力豪 4108812002****8670 PT Ⅱ

78 刘天章 6125222002****2319 PT Ⅱ

79 刘文林 6104221983****3612 PT Ⅱ

80 刘星宇 6101112001****4516 PT Ⅱ

81 刘益帆 6105232000****1799 PT Ⅱ

82 刘泽荣 6105231997****3018 PT Ⅱ

83 刘志强 6127231994****8418 PT Ⅱ

84 刘左浩 6127251996****1219 PT Ⅱ

85 路晶晶 6106231986****0633 PT Ⅱ

86 麻宇龙 6103231995****6334 PT Ⅱ

87 马杭 6123291998****0217 PT Ⅱ

88 马继 2114211983****2416 PT Ⅱ



89 马苗 5113212000****3428 PT Ⅱ

90 马轩 6103231991****1114 PT Ⅱ

91 孟泽伟 6105021998****0414 PT Ⅱ

92 闵永涛 6105021984****2013 PT Ⅱ

93 冉东汶 6101041992****6110 PT Ⅱ

94 尚瑞林 6127301983****1110 PT Ⅱ

95 史红红 6105021997****6422 PT Ⅱ

96 宋少华 6103241993****0033 PT Ⅱ

97 宋战利 6101031981****2036 PT Ⅱ

98 苏景 6101111988****301X PT Ⅱ

99 唐贤林 6101241986****8314 PT Ⅱ

100 陶重阳 6105231999****5811 PT Ⅱ

101 田宇坤 6105281991****5455 PT Ⅱ

102 童泽伟 6126011992****5213 PT Ⅱ

103 王楚楚 6127301998****0027 PT Ⅱ

104 王国华 6103231998****0011 PT Ⅱ

105 王秒 6123261998****1327 PT Ⅱ

106 王宁宁 6127261996****3313 PT Ⅱ

107 王容 6123221992****252X PT Ⅱ

108 王甜甜 6103261999****1428 PT Ⅱ

109 王小娟 6103241987****2549 PT Ⅱ

110 王鑫 6104221993****3212 PT Ⅱ

111 王彦龙 6104291993****3430 PT Ⅱ

112 文睿智 6104291999****4172 PT Ⅱ

113 翁凡 6101211997****3974 PT Ⅱ

114 吴育航 6101222001****2813 PT Ⅱ

115 武林威 6105822001****1015 PT Ⅱ

116 熊兵兵 4112221988****0015 PT Ⅱ

117 徐国栋 6101251995****357X PT Ⅱ

118 徐浩 6104242001****0814 PT Ⅱ



119 许佳龙 6127262001****2719 PT Ⅱ

120 许帅 6105281998****4812 PT Ⅱ

121 杨江 6101221992****3434 PT Ⅱ

122 杨涛 6101221992****4313 PT Ⅱ

123 杨祎 6101151996****202X PT Ⅱ

124 于家洋 1304042000****2110 PT Ⅱ

125 于晓丹 6103231987****5944 PT Ⅱ

126 余林 6125222001****0816 PT Ⅱ

127 张靓思 1101081990****5429 PT Ⅱ

128 张敏萍 6105241996****5625 PT Ⅱ

129 张琦 6101151999****4519 PT Ⅱ

130 张骞 6104241993****2658 PT Ⅱ

131 张庆 6101152000****2779 PT Ⅱ

132 张松 6101251987****1915 PT Ⅱ

133 张续龙 3729252000****5710 PT Ⅱ

134 张洋 6103211986****341X PT Ⅱ

135 张永尧 6125232001****4317 PT Ⅱ

136 张瓒 6103211998****3157 PT Ⅱ

137 张珍 6101151988****4565 PT Ⅱ

138 赵超 6103021994****4517 PT Ⅱ

139 赵浪浪 6106231998****0514 PT Ⅱ

140 赵旭敏 6127231986****3644 PT Ⅱ

141 赵涌皓 6106211990****2614 PT Ⅱ

142 赵玥 6125241989****2949 PT Ⅱ

143 郑俊豪 6104232001****441X PT Ⅱ

144 郑龙 6123221988****2610 PT Ⅱ

145 郑雅云 6226281996****0447 PT Ⅱ

146 郑洋 5130301988****2057 PT Ⅱ

147 周文锦 6104021987****1198 PT Ⅱ

148 周展 6101222000****1712 PT Ⅱ



149 卓森 6104311998****2218 PT Ⅱ

150 曹晨光 6101251988****1316 PT Ⅱ

151 陈思恒 6101121999****3510 PT Ⅱ

152 陈武涛 6103241986****0592 PT Ⅱ

153 单小旭 1504212000****5550 PT Ⅱ

154 丁鑫龙 1501212000****6811 PT Ⅱ

155 胡浩博 4104822002****595X PT Ⅱ

156 寇勃勃 6228272000****413X PT Ⅱ

157 李灿华 3708281970****2914 PT Ⅱ

158 李腾 6101211998****2836 PT Ⅱ

159 刘闯 6125221995****5414 PT Ⅱ

160 刘小强 6101221989****1737 PT Ⅱ

161 龙博 6125271998****0014 PT Ⅱ

162 马雷明 6105242000****5639 PT Ⅱ

163 苏嘉琛 6105262001****3713 PT Ⅱ

164 孙策 6104231988****2713 PT Ⅱ

165 孙晓妍 3701041996****5524 PT Ⅱ

166 童献主 6101151983****3796 PT Ⅱ

167 王宏拓 1202241997****0715 PT Ⅱ

168 王娟 6101251985****670X PT Ⅱ

169 王小峰 6201022002****7012 PT Ⅱ

170 王晓栋 1526312001****0912 PT Ⅱ

171 温家伟 6101031999****3219 PT Ⅱ

172 薛松 6105261988****2216 PT Ⅱ

173 杨子浩 6105022000****6411 PT Ⅱ

174 张伟 4128251990****2575 PT Ⅱ

175 张永强 1422331992****0511 PT Ⅱ

176 周峰 1427031989****1276 PT Ⅱ
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1 陈朋涛 6125011992****4215 PT Ⅱ

2 冯美娟 6104811983****622X PT Ⅱ

3 郭婷 6105281993****5722 PT Ⅱ

4 郭依帛 6125221987****0013 PT Ⅱ

5 何旭波 6104241995****1116 PT Ⅱ

6 靳宇晨 6102031993****5418 PT Ⅱ

7 荆涛 6125221985****3019 PT Ⅱ

8 李德荣 6103221983****2615 PT Ⅱ

9 李方术 6103021996****451X PT Ⅱ

10 李美美 6103221995****1942 PT Ⅱ

11 李文健 6103241987****0511 PT Ⅱ

12 刘传勇 6228211976****1253 PT Ⅱ

13 刘峰育 6101131970****1732 PT Ⅱ

14 刘红刚 6101221984****4319 PT Ⅱ

15 刘战军 1304021971****2432 PT Ⅱ

16 吕皓 6101211993****4439 PT Ⅱ

17 马超 6101031985****1211 PT Ⅱ

18 马伟 6127321985****4618 PT Ⅱ

19 马晓锋 6105241986****5636 PT Ⅱ

20 慕欢欢 6127271985****5416 PT Ⅱ

21 南琛 1427231991****3537 PT Ⅱ

22 屈静强 6103231997****8013 PT Ⅱ

23 全宁博 6104221985****145X PT Ⅱ

24 田锦绵 6105281982****0041 PT Ⅱ

25 田新平 6105281985****5418 PT Ⅱ

26 王芙蓉 6104811997****4261 PT Ⅱ

27 王红艳 6223221983****3829 PT Ⅱ



28 王永峰 6106271984****0514 PT Ⅱ

29 韦雄 6127011992****511X PT Ⅱ

30 肖新征 4301031970****1511 PT Ⅱ

31 薛江波 6105811988****5511 PT Ⅱ

32 杨斌 6104221985****3814 PT Ⅱ

33 杨剑 6104281986****5030 PT Ⅱ

34 袁蕾 6101211985****3984 PT Ⅱ

35 张蓉 6105821985****254X PT Ⅱ

36 张向阳 6104221995****2910 PT Ⅱ

37 张小飞 1422281989****0633 PT Ⅱ

38 赵文博 6104281982****0011 PT Ⅱ

39 赵雪芳 1427331992****3940 PT Ⅱ

40 朱宝静 6127271992****6412 PT Ⅱ

41 朱映栋 6222231993****361X PT Ⅱ

42 安子寅 6101131974****8438 PT Ⅱ

43 曹博 6105261989****0711 PT Ⅱ

44 常顺捷 6127281991****0217 PT Ⅱ

45 车晓锋 6105241992****3614 PT Ⅱ

46 陈新政 6101251991****665X PT Ⅱ

47 陈卓 6104311992****4223 PT Ⅱ

48 党雄辉 6102211981****3133 PT Ⅱ

49 冯龙 6102211988****4118 PT Ⅱ

50 高超 6104251988****2018 PT Ⅱ

51 高杰 6104811987****4630 PT Ⅱ

52 郭晋 6101041979****443X PT Ⅱ

53 郭向海 6105231981****3336 PT Ⅱ



54 郭延鹏 1304351990****1515 PT Ⅱ

55 郝朋刚 6101231980****7270 PT Ⅱ

56 何红娟 6101121970****452X PT Ⅱ

57 何坤 6101231972****027X PT Ⅱ

58 胡小娟 6124011989****5208 PT Ⅱ

59 胡智 6104021981****0334 PT Ⅱ

60 惠西强 6101031964****361X PT Ⅱ

61 靳珂阳 6101251994****4716 PT Ⅱ

62 靳永贵 6321261985****3121 PT Ⅱ

63 景红卫 6104221984****1790 PT Ⅱ

64 李浩伟 1521021984****1815 PT Ⅱ

65 李京京 6101041971****5143 PT Ⅱ

66 李龙 6101261987****2111 PT Ⅱ

67 李蒙 6105231986****0525 PT Ⅱ

68 李敏 6101111979****0040 PT Ⅱ

69 李瑞康 6104291989****5119 PT Ⅱ

70 李瑞娜 6101031962****0028 PT Ⅱ

71 李文 6205021995****0114 PT Ⅱ

72 李鑫 6101041986****6114 PT Ⅱ

73 李勇 6227221990****2070 PT Ⅱ

74 连军 1404231987****5613 PT Ⅱ

75 梁柯 6101141989****2531 PT Ⅱ

76 刘刚 6105231983****3314 PT Ⅱ

77 刘向阳 6105261986****0436 PT Ⅱ

78 刘晓佳 6105271995****3228 PT Ⅱ

79 鲁亚涛 6104291986****4798 PT Ⅱ



80 罗盈辉 6101211984****6996 PT Ⅱ

81 吕美娜 6103241995****1523 PT Ⅱ

82 吕振东 6101211984****3073 PT Ⅱ

83 马研 6101211987****0475 PT Ⅱ

84 蒙稳强 6104241987****3976 PT Ⅱ

85 蒙武强 6104241989****3970 PT Ⅱ

86 牟耀海 6224271991****5276 PT Ⅱ

87 倪方园 6103281987****2113 PT Ⅱ

88 潘翔 6102021988****2815 PT Ⅱ

89 强敏娜 6103241986****2542 PT Ⅱ

90 屈林林 6125231991****0419 PT Ⅱ

91 邵瑞 6127241993****0456 PT Ⅱ

92 沈荣 3206261981****6610 PT Ⅱ

93 史英英 6106231987****1342 PT Ⅱ

94 宋新刚 6101241992****0010 PT Ⅱ

95 孙宝萍 6104031993****2015 PT Ⅱ

96 孙根斌 6101241983****1817 PT Ⅱ

97 谭懋磊 6301041981****0017 PT Ⅱ

98 王超 6104261989****0059 PT Ⅱ

99 王辉 6105021987****0855 PT Ⅱ

100 王力 6105231982****453X PT Ⅱ

101 王鹏翔 6103021986****4517 PT Ⅱ

102 王泉生 6101021965****2431 PT Ⅱ

103 王茸 6104231986****2064 PT Ⅱ

104 王炜 6101221989****7510 PT Ⅱ

105 王卓 6103231995****8038 PT Ⅱ



106 吴超华 6101031988****2817 PT Ⅱ

107 徐海军 6104311972****5317 PT Ⅱ

108 杨亮 6101031984****2032 PT Ⅱ

109 杨强斌 6105271987****4916 PT Ⅱ

110 姚林 6101211989****5331 PT Ⅱ

111 袁俊杰 6205211979****0415 PT Ⅱ

112 曾登高 6101121966****1530 PT Ⅱ

113 张波 6101251976****1594 PT Ⅱ

114 张磊 6101131979****2517 PT Ⅱ

115 张美乐 6104251985****064X PT Ⅱ

116 张巧义 6101251973****7129 PT Ⅱ

117 张伟 6104241986****3215 PT Ⅱ

118 张永刚 6104311988****343X PT Ⅱ

119 赵飞飞 6228211989****0050 PT Ⅱ

120 赵亮 6101021974****0937 PT Ⅱ

121 赵苏杰 6103231986****0918 PT Ⅱ

122 赵通良 6121331964****3635 PT Ⅱ

123 赵务农 6104021970****7519 PT Ⅱ

124 郑云翔 6101021971****0617 PT Ⅱ

125 朱萍萍 6104311992****0366 PT Ⅱ

126 朱小龙 6101241990****1835 PT Ⅱ

127 游易霖 6104021985****7496 PT Ⅱ


